L
T
W Tin Plate
Electrodes
ESR - Freq. GQM21 (0805)
SRF - Cap
ESR - Freq. GQM18 (0603)
Frequency (Mhz)

STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tolerance ±
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GQM1885C2AR10BB01 GQM1885C2AR10BB01D 0603 0.1 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2AR50BB01 GQM1885C2AR50BB01D 0603 0.5 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A1R0BB01 GQM1885C2A1R0BB01D 0603 1.0 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A1R2BB01 GQM1885C2A1R2BB01D 0603 1.2 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A1R5BB01 GQM1885C2A1R5BB01D 0603 1.5 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A1R8BB01 GQM1885C2A1R8BB01D 0603 1.8 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A2R2BB01 GQM1885C2A2R2BB01D 0603 2.2 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A2R7BB01 GQM1885C2A2R7BB01D 0603 2.7 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A3R3BB01 GQM1885C2A3R3BB01D 0603 3.3 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A3R9BB01 GQM1885C2A3R9BB01D 0603 3.9 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A4R7BB01 GQM1885C2A4R7BB01D 0603 4.7 100 0.1pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM1885C2A5R1CB01 GQM1885C2A5R1CB01D 0603 5.1 100 0.25pF .39 .273 .253 .222 4000 .133
81-GQM1885C2A6R8CB01 GQM1885C2A6R8CB01D 0603 6.8 100 0.25pF .39 .273 .253 .222 4000 .133
81-GQM1885C1H7R5CB01 GQM1885C1H7R5CB01D 0603 7.5 50 0.25pF .43 .30 .279 .244 4000 .146
81-GQM1885C1H8R2CB01 GQM1885C1H8R2CB01D 0603 8.2 50 0.25pF .43 .30 .279 .244 4000 .146
81-GQM1885C1H100GB01 GQM1885C1H100GB01D 0603 10 50 2% .50 .364 .336 .291 4000 .179
81-GQM1885C1H120GB01 GQM1885C1H120GB01D 0603 12 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H150GB01 GQM1885C1H150GB01D 0603 15 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H220GB01 GQM1885C1H220GB01D 0603 22 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H270GB01 GQM1885C1H270GB01D 0603 27 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H330GB01 GQM1885C1H330GB01D 0603 33 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H390GB01 GQM1885C1H390GB01D 0603 39 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H470GB01 GQM1885C1H470GB01D 0603 47 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H560GB01 GQM1885C1H560GB01D 0603 56 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H680GB01 GQM1885C1H680GB01D 0603 68 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H820GB01 GQM1885C1H820GB01D 0603 82 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM1885C1H101GB01 GQM1885C1H101GB01D 0603 100 50 2% .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM2195C2AR20BB01 GQM2195C2AR20BB01D 0805 0.2 100 0.1pF .90 .67 .61 .50 4000 .239
81-GQM2195C2AR50BB01 GQM2195C2AR50BB01D 0805 0.5 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A1R0BB01 GQM2195C2A1R0BB01D 0805 1.0 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A1R2BB01 GQM2195C2A1R2BB01D 0805 1.2 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A1R5BB01 GQM2195C2A1R5BB01D 0805 1.5 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A1R8BB01 GQM2195C2A1R8BB01D 0805 1.8 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A2R2BB01 GQM2195C2A2R2BB01D 0805 2.2 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A2R7BB01 GQM2195C2A2R7BB01D 0805 2.7 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A3R3BB01 GQM2195C2A3R3BB01D 0805 3.3 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A3R9BB01 GQM2195C2A3R9BB01D 0805 3.9 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A4R7BB01 GQM2195C2A4R7BB01D 0805 4.7 100 0.1pF 1.09 .625 .547 .398 4000 .184
81-GQM2195C2A5R1CB01 GQM2195C2A5R1CB01D 0805 5.1 100 0.25pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM2195C2A6R8CB01 GQM2195C2A6R8CB01D 0805 6.8 100 0.25pF .46 .329 .303 .263 4000 .162
81-GQM2195C2A7R5CB01 GQM2195C2A7R5CB01D 0805 7.5 100 0.25pF .50 .364 .336 .291 4000 .179
81-GQM2195C2A8R2CB01 GQM2195C2A8R2CB01D 0805 8.2 100 0.25pF .50 .364 .336 .291 4000 .179
81-GQM2195C2A100GB01 GQM2195C2A100GB01D 0805 10 100 2% .65 .472 .436 .378 4000 .233
81-GQM2195C2A120GB01 GQM2195C2A120GB01D 0805 12 100 2% 1.23 .86 .75 .61 4000 .406
81-GQM2195C2A150GB01 GQM2195C2A150GB01D 0805 15 100 2% 1.23 .86 .75 .61 4000 .406
81-GQM2195C1H220GB01 GQM2195C1H220GB01D 0805 22 50 2% 1.23 .86 .75 .61 4000 .406
81-GQM2195C1H270GB01 GQM2195C1H270GB01D 0805 27 50 2% 1.23 .86 .75 .61 4000 .406
81-GQM2195C1H330GB01 GQM2195C1H330GB01D 0805 33 50 2% 1.23 .86 .75 .61 4000 .406
81-GQM2195C1H470GB01 GQM2195C1H470GB01D 0805 47 50 2% 1.58 1.15 1.07 .926 4000 .565
81-GQM2195C1H101GB01 GQM2195C1H101GB01D 0805 100 50 2% 1.58 1.15 1.07 .926 4000 .565
DIMENSIONS: mm